All solar modules come with a 2 year workmanship, and 20 year output warranty.
Solar Modules
Power Supplies
Sealite can offer complete systems designed to supply remote power
for almost any installation.
The solar modules used throughout the product range are available
individually from 2watt to 160watt power outputs.
Solar modules of 120watt sizing and below are available in standard

USA Customers:
Sealite USA
USA (Gilford, NH)
Ph.	 +61 (0)3 5977 6128
Fax.	 +61 (0)3 5977 6124
Internet:	 www.sealite.com.au
Email: 	 info@sealite.com.au
Ph.	 (603) 524-6066
Fax.	 (603) 524-8100
Internet: 	 www.sealiteusa.com
Email: 	 info@sealiteusa.com
Solar Modules
Power Supplies
SPECIFICATIONS •
Model Output Size (mm) Weight (kg) Pmax(W) Vmp(V) Imp(A) Voc(A) Isc(A)
STA160-24 160W 1580x808x35 16.00 160.00 34.40 4.65 43.20 5.00
STA120-12 120W 1482x676x35 12.00 120.00 17.20 6.98 21.60 7.70
STA085-12 85W 1195x541x30 8.00 85.00 17.60 4.83 21.90 5.14
STA060-12 60W 771x665x30 6.20 60.00 17.20 3.49 21.60 3.85
STA040-12 40W 537x665x30 4.50 40.00 17.20 2.32 21.60 2.62
STA020-12 20W 656x306x18 2.50 20.00 16.80 1.19 21.40 1.21
STA010-12 10W 310x368x18 1.50 10.00 17.20 0.58 21.60 0.64
STA0005-12 5W 216x306x18 1.00 5.00 16.80 0.30 21.00 0.33
STA0002-12 2W 220x150x20 0.50 2.00 16.00 0.12 19.50 0.14
• Specifications subject to change or variation without notice
All solar modules come with a 2 year workmanship, and 20 year output warranty.
KEY Pmax(W) Rated Maximum Power
Vmp(V) Voltage at Pmax